PNEUMATIC AUTOMATION
Air treatment units HZT
1 2 3 4 5 6
HZT 0 B S08G
2
3
1
4

• Filter + Regulator + Lubricator (F+R+L)
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
Ambient temperature
Fluid
Max Working pressure
Size
Body
Knob
Ring nut
Bowl
Bowl guard
Filter element
Seals
Springs
Diaphragm
-5 ÷ 50 °C
compressed air
16 bar (tg. 0) - 12,5 bar (tg. 1-2-3)
0 - 1 - 2 - 3
tecnopolymer with metal threaded elements
tecnopolymer
tecnopolymer
toughnened polyamide
tecnopolymer
polyethylene
NBR
steel
NBR + textile insert
SERIES
MODEL
0 = Small (G1/4)
1 = Intermediate (G3/8) *
2 = Medium (G1/2)
3 = Large (G1)
SIZE
HZT = Air treatment units with standard
semi-automatic drain
OPTION
VERSION
CONNECTION
F = Filter (F)
R = Regulator (R)
L = Lubrifi cator (L)
B = Filter regulator (FR)
D = Filter regulator+Lubricator (FR+L)
C = Filter+Regulator+Lubricator (F+R+L)
S = Semi-automatic drain (standard)
A = Automatic drain
* = Upon request size 1 - G1/2
4
HZT0F08GS HZT3F25GSHZT2F15GS
HZT0R08G HZT2R15G HZT3R25G
HZT0L08G HZT2L15G HZT3L25G
HZT0B08GS HZT2B15GS HZT3B25GS
HZT1F10GS